
materiale constructii 2

I.D.: 98703108

Data publicarii	12.06.24	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.582,69 RON - 1.582,69 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 2 193.28 386.55 2 LAVABILA 8,5L BUC 3 130.25 390.76 3 PENSULA BUC 3 4.20 12.61 4 VOPSEA BUC 1 109.24 109.24 5 DILUANT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 6 COLORANT BUC 2 15.13 30.25 7 TRAFLET BUC 1 20.17 20.17 8 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 8 2.10 16.81 9 USA VIZITARE 30x40 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 10 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 1 7.56 7.56 11 VOPSEA 10 L BUC 1 420.17 420.17 12 DILUANT BUC 2 29.41 58.82 13 DIBLU 8x80 BUC 8 0.25 2.02 14 DIBLU FI 10 BUC 20 0.84 16.81 15 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 3 24.37 73.11
